At sea + Sat. Feb. 22, 2020
Regal Princess® « Tonight’s dress: smart casual

farewell and thanks —
until we sail again

As our cruise concludes, the crew of Regal Princess® would
like to thank you for joining us. We'd also like to thank our
Captain’s Circle members, and say, “welcome aboard” to
our first-time cruise guests and new additions to the
Captain’s Circle family.

Disembarkation procedures with assigned meeting times
and locations are designed te provide a smooth
disembarkation for all.

Also, if you're already considering your next voyage with
Princess, now is the time to take advantage of a special
reduced future cruise deposit, and receive a free shipboard
credit of up to $300 per statercom. Simply fill out a Future
Cruise Deposit form at the Future Cruise desk and we'll
take care of it for you.

We look forward to sailing with you again soon. And we
hope your voyage leaves you with many memories of

experiences that inspire you to come back new®.
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Princess  patter

~ important notifications

Time Change: Ship’s clock will be set one hour back at 2:00am between

Saturday night February 22nd and Sunday morning February 23rd.

We Value Your Opinion: When you return home, please look for an email
from Princess Cruises that will give you the opportunity to let us know how
we performed. The online survey will only take a few minutes of your time.
On behalf of everyone in the Princess family, we thank you in advance for

your participation, and we look forward to welcoming you back soon.

as Lost & Found at the Guest Servie

responsible for items left behind.

onboard highlights

@ Grand Finale Art Auction
The gavel is about to fall... Join your Art Director for your last
opportunity to purchase the artworks you have been eyeing.
Plus, bid on the ships official Nautical Chart!
Allegro Dining Room, Deck 6 Aft at 10:30am

Navigation@Sea
With Captain Marie Tani and the Bridge Team.
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Fwd at 3:00pm

The Voice of the Ocean - Grand Final

We have the red chairs the celebrity coaches and our final
contestants. All we need is YOU to vote for your favorite!
Come along and support our finalists as we crown a winner!
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Fwd at 7:00pm

O Piazza Showcase: Beatlemaniacs
Sit or stroll as you enjoy some live entertainment.

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship at 9:30pm

device for FREE.

Check Out Award-Winning Travel Shows
Enjoy OceanView on your stateroom TV or anywhere around the ship using

the MedallionClass app. Download the MedallionClass app to your smart

MedallionClass App

:

a new day, a new horizon. come back:new
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event |isings

Time
Refreshing morning
08:00am
08:30am
09:00am
09:00am
09:00am
09:00am
09:00am
09:30am
09:30am
09:30am
09:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:15am
T:15am
11:15am
11:30am
11:30am
Reiaxing afternoon
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Event

Zumba Fitness Dance Class

Bible Study (Unhosted)

Speed Sudoku for Fun

Knitters & Knatters Get-Together (Unhosted)

Pickleball Open Play (Unhosted)

Daily Brainteaser & Sudoku Puzzles Available

Board Games Available

Feature Film: Spiderman: Far From Home

In Transit Event

Fixed Target Shooting

On Deck for the Cure

Chinese Herbal Medicine

Line Dancing

Culinary Demanstration with Executive Chef & Maitre d'Hotel
Onboard Outlet Sale!

Golf Putting Challenge

Grand Finale Art Auction (see front page)

Watercolors: Speed Painting

Go Home Looking 10 Years Younger!

Final Call! Mega Clearance Sale - Up to 60% Off. One Hour Only
Detox for Health and Weight Loss: Complimentary Fitness Seminar
Masonic Gathering

Let's Get Quizzical

Win-A-Cruise Bingo (Ticket Sales from 9:30pm)

How It's Made Backstage Tour

Ice Carving Demonstration

Common Interest@Sea: 1st Responders Get-Together

International Hair Show

Poolside Melodies with Xcite

Elevator Roulette

Who Sang What?

Piano Melodies with Slava Parfionov
Friends of Dr. Bob and Bill W. Meeting
Sea Crafts: Jewelry Making
Shuffleboard Competition

Slot Tournament

Feature Film: Judy

Bean Bag Toss Challenge

Ladies’ Pampering Party

Basketball Around the World

Poolside Tunes with DJ Jokers Wild
One Caribbean Documentary Screening
Texas Hold'Em Players Meet

Live Effy Jewelry Auction - Free Charm for all who attend
Ballroom Dance Class

Steel Pan Class with Roston Eleuthere
Ring Toss Challenge

Volleyball Open Play (Unhosted)
Relieving Back Hip, Knee Pain & Walking in Comfort with Good Feet

Location

Center Court, Deck 18 Aft

Wedding Chapel, Deck 14 Aft

Vines Bar, Deck 5 Midship

Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship

Center Court, Deck 18 Aft

The Library, Deck 7 Aft

Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Midship
Mavies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Bullseye Simulator, Deck 18

Qutrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft

Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Midship
Lawn Court, Deck 19 Aft

Allegro Dining Room, Deck 6 Aft

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward

Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship

Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft

Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Club b, Deck 6 Forward

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
Mermaid's Tail, Deck 16 Midship
Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship

Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
Outside the Vista Lounge, Deck 7 Aft
Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
Wedding Chapel, Deck 14 Aft
Crown Grill, Deck 7 Aft

Lawn Court, Deck 19 Aft
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
Mermaid’s Tail, Deck 16 Midship
Club B, Deck 6 Forward

Center Court, Deck 18 Aft
Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Crown Grill, Deck 7 Aft
Mermaid's Tail, Deck 16 Midship
Center Court, Deck 18 Aft
Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft




Time
Relaxing afternoon (cont'd)
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
Enchanted evening
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm & 8:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:.00pm & 9:00pm
7:00pm
7.00pm & 9:15pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
8:00pm
9:30pm
9:45pm-Late
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:45pm
10:45pm
11:00pm
11:00pm-Late
11:15pm
11:30pm-Late
12:00am

Event

Games Under the Stars!

Sexy Legs Competition

Group Renewal of Vows

What the Heck

Chanel Skincare Event

Grapevine Wine Tasting

Concert: Sol 3 Mio

Reflections DVD Ready for collection

Effy Event: Colored Diamonds Sale & Raffle
Navigation@Sea Lecture (see front page)
Common Interest at Sea: Chess Players Get Together
Royal Afternoon Tea

Pictionary Challenge

$2,157 Snowball Jackpot Bingo - Must Go (Ticket sales from 12:30pm)
Classical Concert Yo-Yo Ma and Manfred Honek in Baden

Let's Quiz Again

Guitar and Vocal Entertainer Jon Jones
Good Spirits At Sea

Grand Giveaway Celebration

King’s Cruise Lottery

Island Sounds with Roston Eleuthere
LGBTQ+ Get-Together (Unhosted)
Classical Melodies with Bel Canto Duo

Concert: Michael Buble - Live at the BBC
Guitar and Vocal Entertainer Jon Jones
Good Spirits At Sea

Steel Pan Melodies with Roston Eleuthere
Trivia Challenge: One Hit Wonders

Music and Dancing with Xcite

King’s Cruise Lottery

The Voice of the Ocean - Grand Final (see front page)
Feature Film: Yesterday

Piano Melodies with Slava Parfionov
Tribond Challenge

Piano and Vocal Entertainer Brian Johnson
Piano Melodies with Slava Pervionov
Battle of the Sexes Game Show

Feature Film: Judy

Watercolor Fantasy “James Bond”

Texas Hold'Em Players Meet

Piazza Showcase: Beatlemaniacs (see front page)
Cocktail Melodies with Ocean Dreams
Karaoke Fun

Divas Hour with DJ Jokers Wild

Classic and Pop Hits with Xcite

King’s Cruise Lottery

Second chance scratch card draw

Party All Night Long with DJ Jokers Wild
Paradise Lotto Draw is now over $469,000
Piano and Vocal Entertainer Brian Johnson
Cash Out - All Slot and PokerPro Players

Location

Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Essence, Deck 7 Midship

Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Midship
Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Photo-Video Gallery, Deck & Midship

Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship

Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship

Club 6, Deck 6 Forward

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Princess Live!l, Deck 7 Midship

Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship

Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship

Calypso Cove, Deck 7 Midship

Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Outrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft

Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
Mavies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Vista Lounge, Deck 7 Aft

Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Club 6, Deck 6 Forward

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward

Club 6, Deck 6 Forward

Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward




locations, hours & more

Art Gallery

Deck 7 Forward

By Appointment

The Shops of Princess

Decks 5 & 7 Forward & Midship
gam-10pm

Captain’s Circle Desk

Piazza, Deck 7 Midship
gam-llam

Princess Casino
Deck 6 Forward
10am-Onwards

For complete locations

Future Cruise Sales
Piazza, Deck 7 Midship
gam-12pm & 2pm-7pm

Internet Cafe

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
Bam-llam, 1pm-4pm &
7:30pm-9:30pm

Lotus Spa

Deck 5 Forward
Bam-10pm

Ocean Front
Deck 6 Midship
gam-1pm & 5pm-9pm

d | n | n g g U | d e For details & reservations, speed dialing option “DINING™ between Bam-5pm

Symphony

Allegro (Traditional) Deck 6 Aft

Concerto (Anytime)

Alfredo’s Pizzeria

Ocean Terrace Seafood Bar
Sabatini’s [talian Trattoria
Crown Grill Deck 7 Aft
Prego Pizzeria
Trident Grill

Horizon Court/Bistro Deck 16 Aft

Deck 6 Midst

lip

Deck b Midship
Deck 7 Midship

Deck 5 Midship  Anytime Dining: 5pm-3pm
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Breakfast: 7:30am-9:30am
Lunch: Noon-1:30pm
Afternoon Tea: 3pm-4pm
First Seating: 5:15pm
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am-Tpm

S5pm-9:30pm
Spm-9:30pm

Deck 16 Midship Tlam-Tipm
Deck 16 Forward Tlam-Tipm
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I
and hours, access Oc

2an e ond

within the

Medical Center
Deck 4 Midship
8 30am-11:30am & 3: 3opm 6: 30pm
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Photography & Video Ga!lery
Deck 6 Midship
gam-11pm

Shore Excursions Desk
Plaza, Deck S Midship
gam-Noon & 5pm-7pm

ierge MedallionCl
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Shopping Concierge
Deck 7 Forward
7pm-8pm

bars, clubs & lounges

Vines

Piazza Bar
Bellini's Bar
Club B
Wheelhouse Bar

Crooners

Princess Live! Cafe

Seaview Bar

Mermaid's Tail Bar

Outrigger & Juice Bar

Deck 5 Pia
Deck 5 Midship

azza  Tlam-Midnight

10am-Late

Deck b Midship Tlam-Late

Deck 6 Forward 10pm-Late (must be

Deck 7 Aft Spm-Late

Deck 7 Midship  11am-Late

Deck 7 Midship  7:30am-11:30pm

Deck 16 Midship
Deck 16 For Jam-11:30pm
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Deck 16 Aft Bam-11:30pm
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f onboard and photo ID
to all bar and wine bills

wer 18 -

Z4 hoursad

ass app.

day or

Noon & 2pm-7pm

photo id required)

10am-7pm (weather pemitting)

share your

#ComeBackNew moments

Non-Surgical Facelift
Complimentary Consultation

need help finding
your photos?

authentic Italian sp
turing a new a la

A s$25 cover charge applies.

5pm-9:30pm * Deck 5 Forward

e menu.

Prmcess Casmo, Deck 6 Forward

ntry oors will open at
2: A:Spm Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Mldslup

grapevine
wine tasting




