





Your daily guide to life at sea.

At sea · Sat. Feb. 22, 2020

Regal Princess® . Tonight's dress: smart casual

farewell and thanks — until we sail again

As our cruise concludes, the crew of Regal Princess® would like to thank you for joining us. We'd also like to thank our Captain's Circle members, and say, "welcome aboard" to our first-time cruise guests and new additions to the Captain's Circle family.

Disembarkation procedures with assigned meeting times and locations are designed to provide a smooth disembarkation for all.

Also, if you're already considering your next voyage with Princess, now is the time to take advantage of a special reduced future cruise deposit, and receive a free shipboard credit of up to \$300 per stateroom. Simply fill out a Future Cruise Deposit form at the Future Cruise desk and we'll take care of it for you.

We look forward to sailing with you again soon. And we hope your voyage leaves you with many memories of experiences that inspire you to come back new.



important notifications

Time Change: Ship's clock will be set one hour back at 2:00am between Saturday night February 22nd and Sunday morning February 23rd.

We Value Your Opinion: When you return home, please look for an email from Princess Cruises that will give you the opportunity to let us know how we performed. The online survey will only take a few minutes of your time. On behalf of everyone in the Princess family, we thank you in advance for your participation, and we look forward to welcoming you back soon.

Lost Property: Double check your stateroom and stateroom safe as well as Lost & Found at the Guest Services Desk as Princess Cruises is not responsible for items left behind.

onboard highlights

Grand Finale Art Auction
The gavel is about to fall... Join your Art Director for your last opportunity to purchase the artworks you have been eyeing. Plus, bid on the ships official Nautical Chart!
Allegro Dining Room, Deck 6 Aft at 10:30am

Navigation@Sea With Captain Mario Tani and the Bridge Team. Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Fwd at 3:00pm

The Voice of the Ocean - Grand Final
We have the red chairs the celebrity coaches and our final
contestants. All we need is YOU to vote for your favorite!
Come along and support our finalists as we crown a winner!
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Fwd at 7:00pm

4 Piazza Showcase: Beatlemaniacs
Sit or stroll as you enjoy some live entertainment.
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship at 9:30pm



Check Out Award-Winning Travel Shows

Enjoy OceanView on your stateroom TV or anywhere around the ship using the MedallionClass app. Download the MedallionClass app to your smart device for FREE.



event listings



Time Refreshing morning	Event	Location
08:00am	Zumba Fitness Dance Class	Center Court, Deck 18 Aft
08:30am	Bible Study (Unhosted)	
		Wedding Chapel, Deck 14 Aft
09:00am	Speed Sudoku for Fun	Vines Bar, Deck 5 Midship
09:00am	Knitters & Knatters Get-Together (Unhosted)	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
09:00am	Pickleball Open Play (Unhosted)	Center Court, Deck 18 Aft
09:00am	Daily Brainteaser & Sudoku Puzzles Available	The Library, Deck 7 Aft
09:00am	Board Games Available	Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Midship
09:30am	Feature Film: Spiderman: Far From Home	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
09:30am	In Transit Event	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
09:30am	Fixed Target Shooting	Bullseye Simulator, Deck 18
09:30am	On Deck for the Cure	Outrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft
10:00am	Chinese Herbal Medicine	Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
10:00am	Line Dancing	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
10:00am	Culinary Demonstration with Executive Chef & Maitre d'Hotel	Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
10:00am	Onboard Outlet Sale!	Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Midship
10:15am	Golf Putting Challenge	Lawn Court, Deck 19 Aft
10:30am	Grand Finale Art Auction (see front page)	Allegro Dining Room, Deck 6 Aft
11:00am	Watercolors: Speed Painting	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
11:00am	Go Home Looking 10 Years Younger!	Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
11:00am	Final Call! Mega Clearance Sale - Up to 60% Off. One Hour Only	Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship
11:00am	Detox for Health and Weight Loss: Complimentary Fitness Seminar	Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft
11:00am	Masonic Gathering	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
11:15am	Let's Get Quizzical	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
11:15am	Win-A-Cruise Bingo (Ticket Sales from 9:30pm)	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
11:15am	How It's Made Backstage Tour	Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
11:30am	Ice Carving Demonstration	Mermaid's Tail, Deck 16 Midship
11:30am	Common Interest@Sea: 1st Responders Get-Together	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Relaxing afternoon		
12:00pm	International Hair Show	Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
12:00pm	Poolside Melodies with Xcite	Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
12:00pm	Elevator Roulette	Outside the Vista Lounge, Deck 7 Aft
12:15pm	Who Sang What?	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
12:30pm	Piano Melodies with Slava Parfionov	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
12:30pm	Friends of Dr. Bob and Bill W. Meeting	Wedding Chapel, Deck 14 Aft
12:30pm	Sea Crafts: Jewelry Making	Crown Grill, Deck 7 Aft
12:30pm	Shuffleboard Competition	Lawn Court, Deck 19 Aft
	Slot Tournament	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
12:30pm	Feature Film: Judy	Princess Cashio, Deck o Porward Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
12:30pm	Bean Bag Toss Challenge	Mermaid's Tail, Deck 16 Midship
12:45pm	Ladies' Pampering Party	
1:00pm	Basketball Around the World	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
1:00pm		Center Court, Deck 18 Aft
1:00pm	Poolside Tunes with DJ Jokers Wild	Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
1:00pm	One Caribbean Documentary Screening	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
1:00pm	Texas Hold'Em Players Meet	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
1:00pm	Live Effy Jewelry Auction - Free Charm for all who attend	Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship
1:15pm	Ballroom Dance Class	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
1:30pm	Steel Pan Class with Roston Eleuthere	Crown Grill, Deck 7 Aft
1:30pm	Ring Toss Challenge	Mermaid's Tail, Deck 16 Midship
2:00pm	Volleyball Open Play (Unhosted)	Center Court, Deck 18 Aft
2:00pm	Relieving Back Hip, Knee Pain & Walking in Comfort with Good Feet	Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft



Time	Event	Location
Relaxing afternoon (cont'd)		
2:00pm	Games Under the Stars!	Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
2:30pm	Sexy Legs Competition	Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
2:30pm	Group Renewal of Vows	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
2:30pm	What the Heck	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
2:30pm	Chanel Skincare Event	Essence, Deck 7 Midship
2:45pm	Grapevine Wine Tasting	Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Midship
3:00pm	Concert: Sol 3 Mio	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
3:00pm	Reflections DVD Ready for collection	Photo-Video Gallery, Deck 6 Midship
3:00pm	Effy Event: Colored Diamonds Sale & Raffle	Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship
3:00pm	Navigation@Sea Lecture (see front page)	Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
3:15pm	Common Interest at Sea: Chess Players Get Together	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
3:30pm	Royal Afternoon Tea	Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
3:30pm	Pictionary Challenge	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
3:30pm	\$2,157 Snowball Jackpot Bingo - Must Go (Ticket sales from 12:30pm)	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
4:15pm	Classical Concert Yo-Yo Ma and Manfred Honek in Baden	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
4:30pm	Let's Quiz Again	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
4:30pm	Guitar and Vocal Entertainer Jon Jones	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
4:30pm	Good Spirits At Sea	Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
4:30pm	Grand Giveaway Celebration	Calypso Cove, Deck 7 Midship
5:00pm	King's Cruise Lottery	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
5:15pm	Island Sounds with Roston Eleuthere	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
5:30pm	LGBTQ+ Get-Together (Unhosted)	Outrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft
5:30pm	Classical Melodies with Bel Canto Duo	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
Enchanted evening		
6:00pm	Concert: Michael Buble - Live at the BBC	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
6:00pm	Guitar and Vocal Entertainer Jon Jones	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
6:00pm & 8:00pm	Good Spirits At Sea	Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
6:30pm	Steel Pan Melodies with Roston Eleuthere	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
7:00pm	Trivia Challenge: One Hit Wonders	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
7:00pm	Music and Dancing with Xcite	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
7:00pm & 9:00pm	King's Cruise Lottery	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
7:00pm	The Voice of the Ocean - Grand Final (see front page)	Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
7:00pm & 9:15pm	Feature Film: Yesterday	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
7:30pm	Piano Melodies with Slava Parfionov	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
8:00pm	Tribond Challenge	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
8:45pm	Piano and Vocal Entertainer Brian Johnson	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
8:45pm	Piano Melodies with Slava Pervionov	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
9:00pm	Battle of the Sexes Game Show	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
9:00pm	Feature Film: Judy	Vista Lounge, Deck 7 Aft
9:00pm	Watercolor Fantasy "James Bond"	Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
9:00pm	Texas Hold'Em Players Meet	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
9:30pm	Piazza Showcase: Beatlemaniacs (see front page)	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
9:45pm-Late	Cocktail Melodies with Ocean Dreams	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
10:00pm	Karaoke Fun	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
10:00pm	Divas Hour with DJ Jokers Wild	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
10:45pm	Classic and Pop Hits with Xcite	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
10:45pm	King's Cruise Lottery	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
11:00pm	Second chance scratch card draw	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
11:00pm-Late	Party All Night Long with DJ Jokers Wild	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
11:15pm	Paradise Lotto Draw is now over \$469,000	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
11:30pm-Late	Piano and Vocal Entertainer Brian Johnson	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
12:00am	Cash Out - All Slot and PokerPro Players	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward



locations, hours & more

Art Gallery Deck 7 Forward By Appointment

The Shops of Princess
Decks 5 & 7 Forward & Midship
gam-10pm

Captain's Circle Desk Piazza, Deck 7 Midship

Princess Casino Deck 6 Forward 10am-Onwards For complete locations and hours, access OceanConcierge within the MedallionClass app.

Future Cruise Sales Piazza, Deck 7 Midship 9am-12pm & 2pm-7pm

Internet Cafe Piazza, Deck 5 Midship 8am-11am, 1pm-4pm & 7:30pm-9:30pm

Lotus Spa Deck 5 Forward 8am-10pm

Ocean Front Deck 6 Midship 9am-1pm & 5pm-9pm Medical Center Deck 4 Midship

8:30am-11:30am & 3:30pm-6:30pm

For urgent medical attention, dial 911. Available 24 hours a day or general inquiries, dial 4400 between 8am-Noon & 2pm-7pm

Photography & Video Gallery Deck 6 Midship 9am-11pm

Shore Excursions Desk Plaza, Deck 5 Midship 9am-Noon & 5pm-7pm

Shopping Concierge Deck 7 Forward 7pm-8pm

dining guide For details & reservations, speed dialing option "DINING" between 8am-5pm

Symphony		Deck 5 Midship	Anytime Dining: 5pm-9pm		
	Allegro (Traditional)	Deck 6 Aft	First Seating: Second Seatin	5:30pm ng: 7:45pm	
	Concerto (Anytime)	Deck 6 Midship	Breakfast: 7:3 Lunch: Noon- Afternoon Tea First Seating:	1:30pm : 3pm-4pm	
	Alfredo's Pizzeria	Deck 6 Midship	11am-11pm		
	Ocean Terrace Seafood Bar	Deck 7 Midship	11am-11pm		
	Sabatini's Italian Trattoria	Deck 5 Forward	5pm-9:30pm		
	Crown Grill	Deck 7 Aft	5pm-9:30pm		
	Prego Pizzeria	Deck 16 Midship	11am-11pm		
	Trident Grill	Deck 16 Forward	11am-11pm		
	Horizon Court/Bistro	Deck 16 Aft	5am-11pm	(Dinner: 5:30pm-9:30pm	

bars, clubs & lounges

Vines -	Deck 5 Piazza	11am-Midnight
Piazza Bar	Deck 5 Midship	10am-Late
Bellini's Bar	Deck 6 Midship	11am-Late
Club 6	Deck 6 Forward	10pm-Late (must be over 18 - photo id required)
Wheelhouse Bar	Deck 7 Aft	5pm-Late
Crooners	Deck 7 Midship	11am-Late
Princess Live! Cafe	Deck 7 Midship	7:30am-11:30pm
Seaview Bar	Deck 16 Midship	10am-7pm (weather permitting)
Mermaid's Tail Bar	Deck 16 Forward	9am-11:30pm
Outrigger & Juice Bar	Deck 16 Aft	6am-11:30pm

The legal drinking age of 21 years is observed onboard and photo ID may be required. A 18% service charge is automatically added to all bar and wine bills.

For other venue hours and locations, please access OceanConcierge.

share your #ComeBackNew moments

Tag your vacation photos with #ComeBackNew on Instagram or Twitter!



All American Buffet)

The Lotus Spa

Non-Surgical Facelift
Complimentary Consultation
Effective facial rejuvenation, FDA-approved
Restylane, Perlane & Botox, administered
by Dr. Dusan, MediSpa physician.
Call 5343 • Lotus Spa • Deck 5 Forward



need help finding your photos?

All photos taken over the entire voyage are still available, so don't leave them behind! Visit the Photo & Video gallery today and our Photographers will help you find them so that you can take home all of your great memories.

Photo & Video Gallery, Deck 6 Midship



Sabatini's SM

Enjoy authentic Italian specialties, now featuring a new a la carte menu. A \$25 cover charge applies.

5pm-9:30pm · Deck 5 Forward

casino reminder

All Slot and Texas Hold'Em players must cash out their funds before the Casino Closes by Midnight. Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward



grapevine wine tasting

Sample selected wines from our renowned cellar in a casual atmosphere for only \$9.50. Complimentary for Elite Captain's Circle Members, Simply present your Elite Cruise card for entry. (Doors will open at 2:30pm) 2:45pm • Symphony Dining Room, Deck 5 Midship